
Congratulations to our Medalists and all participants
Kyu Grades

1st - Shohei Takeda Shiranamikai
2nd - Harry Alsemgeest Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Levaughan Morson Westminster

1st - Karanne Carbonaro JKA Malta
2nd - Jessica Ramsden Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Edward Dickinson Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Ryoma Okabe Shiranamikai
2nd - Chelsea Mitchell SESKA
3rd - Heidi Taylor ReadingSKC

1st - Lauriane Boissieres Budokwai
2nd - Aimee Storey Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Destiny Orme Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Maxi Leibersperger JKA Berlin
2nd - Oliwia Semla Saikyou KC
3rd - Erika Galea Gusman JKA Malta

1st - Theo Gannon Harpenden JKA
2nd - Ionia Celibio East London JKA karate  
3rd - Bethany Da Rocha Stevenage SKC

1st - James Duncan Yushikai Karate Academy
2nd - Rob Liggins Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Katsuhisa Takada Shiranamikai

1st - Alastair Norton Budokwai
2nd - Jonathan Daventry Budokwai
3rd - Ben Ho Nishikawa SKC

1st - Susanna Byles SESKA
2nd - Arlene Salvatore Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Marina Hallworth Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Lyndsey Shelley ReadingSKC
2nd - Diana Tarantino Budokwai
3rd - Dominique Drai Budokwai

1st - Harry Alsemgeest Yushikai Karate Academy
2nd - Zach Liggins Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Shohei Takada Shiranamikai

3rd - Rikki Mitchell SESKA

5: Children's kata (10-12 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

6: Children's kata (13-15 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu) 

9: Female kata (16+ yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

10: Female kata (16+ yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

11: Boys sanbon kumite (6-9 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

The following competitors are the medal winners from the JKAE 2017 Four Nations Championships which comprised of 296 competitors

1: Children's kata (6-9 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

2: Children's kata (10-12 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

3: Children's kata (13-15 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

4: Children's kata (6-9 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

8: Male kata (16+ yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

7: Male kata (16+ yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)



1st - Kilian Achner JKA Berlin
2nd - Tejas Paretha Shiranamikai
3rd - Jack Alsemgeest Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Ryoma Okabe Shiranamikai

1st - Joshua Coombes Havant Karate Dojo
2nd - Talvin Chahal Bromley & South East London JKA Karate Club
3rd - Zak Trinder-Dansie Stevenage SKC
3rd - Joe Paddock Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Andrew Da Rocha Stevenage SKC
2nd - Basti Attard JKA Malta
3rd - Craig Chilton Bayford K C
3rd - Kazuma Purchase Colchester JKA

1st - Theo Gannon Harpenden JKA
2nd - Varnan Logeswaran Saikyou KC
3rd - Mark Storey Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Charlotte Hellings Yushikai Karate Academy
2nd - Elizabeth Salvatore Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Daphne Risiere Budokwai

1st - Karanne Carbonaro JKA Malta
2nd - Katie Hoare Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Jessica Ramsden Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Heidi Taylor ReadingSKC
2nd - Gunjan Asopa TSKC
3rd - Veronika Holodova Kenshinkan
3rd - Chelsea Mitchell SESKA

1st - Lauriane Boissieres Budokwai
2nd - Eva Ho Nishikawa SKC
3rd - Abigail Gibson Bromley & South East London JKA Karate Club
3rd - Charlotte Howard Bromley & South East London JKA Karate Club

1st - Maxi Leibersperger JKA Berlin
2nd - Siniva Harbhajanka Bromley & South East London JKA Karate Club
3rd - Cyra Webb Kazokudai
3rd - Emily Graves Colchester JKA

1st - Bethany Da Rocha Budokwai SKC
2nd - Eleanor Stevens EAST LONDON JKA
3rd - Ionia Celibio Budokwai SKC

no 23-

1st - James Duncan Yushikai Karate Academy
2nd - Rob Liggins Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Katsuhisa Takada Shiranamikai
3rd - Kevin Davies Invicta Karate Academy

1st - Alastair Norton Budokwai
2nd - Ben Ho Nishikawa SKC
3rd - DAVID CORNELIUS LEWISHAM
3rd - Brenton O'Connell Colchester JKA

1st - Arlene Salvatore Budokwai SKC
2nd - Marina Hallworth Westminster SKC
3rd - Yoko Takada YUSHIKAI

20: Girls kihon ippon kumite (6-9 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

12&13: Boys sanbon kumite (10-15 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

14: Boys kihon ippon kumite (6-9 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

15: Boys kihon ippon kumite (10-12 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

16: Boys kihon ippon kumite (13-15 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

17: Girls sanbon kumite (6-9 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

18: Girls sanbon kumite (10-12 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

19: Girls sanbon kumite (13-15 yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

21: Girls kihon ippon kumite (10-12 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

22: Girls kihon ippon kumite (13-15 yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

24: Male sanbon kumite (19+) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)

25+26: Male kihon ippon kumite (16+) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

27&28: Female sanbon kumite (16+yrs) orange/red/yellow (9th-7th kyu)



1st - Lyndsey Shelley ReadingSKC
2nd - Nicola Howard Bromley & South East London JKA Karate Club
3rd - Dominique Drai Budokwai
3rd - Amini Madina Kyoushinkai

1st - Shion Nakamura Shiranamikai
2nd - Anushtup Chatterjee TSKC
3rd - Ethan Delacey Stevenage SKC

1st - Viktor Lam Ipswich SKC
2nd - JAKE STEWART JKA DALGETY BAY
3rd - Tom Warnock Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Tosan Awani Stevenage SKC
2nd - Jean-Laurent Boissieres Budokwai
3rd - Owen Cook Kenshinkan

1st - Jade Straker Stevenage SKC
2nd - Keira Straker Stevenage SKC
3rd - Eliza Hudson TSKC

1st - Mia Lam Ipswich SKC
2nd - LUCY HULL JKA DALGETY BAY
3rd - Tia Molesbury Kenshinkan

1st - Alfie Cunningham Havant Karate Dojo
2nd - Endri Krasniqi Westminster
3rd - Aaron Storey East London JKA karate

1st - Mohamed Salih Westminster
2nd - Dimitri Loutchko JKA Berlin
3rd - Cassian Gottlieb JKA Berlin

1st - JANA SERSNOVA OASIS SKC
2nd - RACHEL O'HALLORAN OASIS SKC
3rd - Shekinah Bautista ReadingSKC

1st - Shion Nakamura Shiranamikai
2nd - Anushtup Chatterjee TSKC
3rd - Ethan Delacey Stevenage SKC
3rd - CONOR BEGGS JKA DALGETY BAY

1st - William Cunningham Havant Karate Dojo
2nd - Henry Tilley Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Tom Warnock Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Alfie Saywer Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Jermain Straker Stevenage SKC
2nd - Harrison Langridge Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Owen Barber Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Suhayb Haoui East London JKA karate  

1st - Eliza Hudson TSKC
2nd - --
3rd - --

41: Boys individual kumite 10-12 yrs

42: Boys individual kumite 13-15 yrs

43: Girls individual jyuu ippon kumite 7-9 yrs

36: Girls individual kata 13-15 yrs

37: Male individual kata 16-20 yrs

38: Male individual kata 21+ years

39: Female individual kata 16-39 yrs

40: Boys individual jyuu ippon kumite 7-9 yrs

Brown and Black belts

29&30: Female kihon ippon kumite (16+yrs) green/purple/purple-white (6th-4th kyu)

31: Boys individual kata 7-9 yrs

32: Boys individual kata 10-12 yrs

33: Boys individual kata 13-15 yrs

34&35: Girls individual kata 7-12 yrs



1st - Dimona Findalova Nishikawa SKC
2nd - Nancy Edwards Tokon
3rd - Jade Straker Stevenage SKC
3rd - Keira Straker Stevenage SKC

1st - Tia Molesbury Kenshinkan
2nd - LUCY HULL JKA DALGETY BAY
3rd - Vicky Walsh Yushikai Karate Academy
3rd - Mia Lam Ipswich SKC

1st - Alfie Cunningham Havant Karate Dojo
2nd - Calvin Bruce Shibumi
3rd - Endri Krasniqi Westminster
3rd - Cian Moroney Yushikai Karate Academy

1st - Shekinah Bautista ReadingSKC
2nd - Ann-Justine Pankau JKA Berlin
3rd - Emma Bratthammer Bjørgvin, JKA Norway
3rd - Vilde Hagen Espedal Fjell KK, JKA Norway

1st - EMILY BEAU OASIS SKC
2nd - Itsuko Nakamura Shiranamikai
3rd - Victoria Gibson Bromley & South East London JKA Karate Club

1st - Brian Williams East London JKA karate
2nd - Martin Caldwell JKA Ireland
3rd - JOSEPH DO OASIS SKC
3rd - Jon Dumat Tokon

1st - Ali Bevan Kenshinkan
2nd - Martin Tande Lyderhorn Karateklubb, Norway
3rd - Federico Piras Nishikawa SKC
3rd - REUBEN LINDO LEWISHAM

1st - RACHEL O'HALLORAN OASIS SKC
2nd - Anne Heuke JKA Berlin
3rd - EMILY BEAU OASIS SKC
3rd - JANA SERSNOVA OASIS SKC

1st - Mohamed Salih Westminster
2nd - Cassian Gottlieb JKA Berlin
3rd - Dorian Hartmann JKA Berlin
3rd - James Cambell Shibumi

44: Girls individual kumite 10-12 yrs

46: Male Cadet individual kumite 16-18 yrs

50: Division B Male ind. kumite 19-20 yrs (Brown- Nidan) AND 21+ yrs (Brown and Shodan)

52: Division A Male ind. kumite 21+ yrs (Nidan and above) 

48: Female senior individual kata 40+ yrs

49: Male senior individual kumite 45+ yrs

51: Female senior individual kumite 19-39 yrs

47: Female cadet individual kumite 16-18 yrs

45: Girls individual kumite 13-15 yrs


